
CONSUMABILE SI REPARATIE MOTOCOASA

I.D.: 58708350

Data publicarii	08.07.21	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 943,72 RON - 943,72 RON

Descriere: 1.ROLA FIR2.4MM*253M 1* 109.24 = 109.24 LEI 2. ULEI AMESC 2T 1L 6* 26.89 = 161.34 LEI 3.ROTITA MOTRICA MS 362 1* 138.66 = 138.66 LEI 4.LAMA 40CM 3/8 1.6MM 1*151.26 = 151.26 LEI 5. LANT 30D PAS 3/8 1.6MM 2* 63.87 = 127.74LEI 6. ULEI 3L LANT STIHL 4 *38.66 = 154.64 LEI 7 REPARATIE MOTOCOASA 1*100.84 -=100.84 LEI -CARBURATOR 42.01 -FURTUN BENZINA 8.40 -CORP FILTRU AER 16.8 -BUJIE 12.60 MANOPERA 21.03
